Woodstock Town Council 2017/18

Payments over £500 made between 01/04/2017 and 30/04/2017

Payee Name

Triumph Technology Ltd
Carter Jonas

OALC

Salaries

WODC

Public works loan board

WODC

Amount Paid
£636.00
£1395.00
£606.71
£2638.33
£714.79
£3716.31

£1350.18

Transaction Details

Network support + email hosting
Lease Renewal + maintenance
Annual Subscription

Staff costs

Emptying dog bins

Loan repayment

Rates



