Woodstock Town Council 2017/18

Payments over £500 made between 01/04/2017 and 30/04/2017

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
Triumph Technology Ltd	£636.00	Network support + email hosting
Carter Jonas	£1395.00	Lease Renewal + maintenance
OALC	£606.71	Annual Subscription
Salaries	£2638.33	Staff costs
WODC	£714.79	Emptying dog bins
Public works loan board	£3716.31	Loan repayment
WODC	£1350.18	Rates